261
REDSIL
Transparent silicone
PET braid
Red silicone
70° ± 5° Shore (A)
From -60°C up to +180°C
Delivery hose widely used in industry (e.g. in cooling systems and hot air transfer). Meets the requirements of FDA
21 CFR 177.2600 and BfR XV.
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:
Hardness:
Working temp.:
code I.D.
[mm]
wall
thickness
[mm]
bursting
press. 20°C
[bar]
bursting
press. 95°C
[bar]
bursting
press. 130°C
[bar]
standard
length
[m]
TS-REDSIL-03X2,5 3 2.5 82 76 40 25
TS-REDSIL-04X2,5 4 2.5 69 59 35 25
TS-REDSIL-05X3,0 5 3 57 41 30 25
TS-REDSIL-06X3,0 6 3 56 39 28 25
TS-REDSIL-07X3,2 7 3.2 55 37 27 25
TS-REDSIL-07X3,5 7 3.5 55 37 27 25
TS-REDSIL-08X3,2 8 3.2 49 34 26 25
TS-REDSIL-08X3,5 8 3.5 49 34 26 25
TS-REDSIL-09X3,5 9 3.5 47 33 25 25
TS-REDSIL-09X3,8 9 3.8 47 33 25 25
TS-REDSIL-10X3,5 10 3.5 44 32 24 25
TS-REDSIL-10X4,0 10 4 44 32 24 25
TS-REDSIL-11X3,5 11 3.5 42 31 23 25
TS-REDSIL-11X4,0 11 4 42 31 23 25
TS-REDSIL-12X3,5 12 3.5 39 29 22 25
TS-REDSIL-12X4,0 12 4 39 29 22 25
TS-REDSIL-13X3,5 13 3.5 38 28 22 25
TS-REDSIL-13X4,0 13 4 38 28 22 25
TS-REDSIL-14X4,0 14 4 37 28 21 25
TS-REDSIL-14X4,5 14 4.5 37 28 21 25
TS-REDSIL-15X4,0 15 4 36 27 21 25
TS-REDSIL-15X4,5 15 4.5 36 27 21 25
TS-REDSIL-16X4,0 16 4 35 26 21 25
TS-REDSIL-16X4,5 16 4.5 35 26 21 25
TS-REDSIL-17X4,0 17 4 34 25 20 25
TS-REDSIL-17X4,5 17 4.5 34 25 20 25
TS-REDSIL-18X4,0 18 4 33 24 20 25
TS-REDSIL-18X4,5 18 4.5 33 24 20 25
TS-REDSIL-19X4,5 19 4.5 32 24 20 25
TS-REDSIL-19X5,0 19 5 32 24 20 25
TS-REDSIL-20X5,0 20 5 31 23 19 25
TS-REDSIL-20X5,5 20 5.5 31 23 19 25
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - silicone
General purpose hoses